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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
29.03.2025 - 13:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:53.81 665
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:55.02 644
3. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 1:57.96 597
4. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 1:59.12 580
5. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:59.83 570
6. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:02.24 537
7. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:03.24 524
8. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:05.22 499
9. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 2:05.71 493

10. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:07.33 475
11. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 2:09.64 450
12. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 2:11.46 431
13. SEKOSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 2:16.22 388
14. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 2:29.84 291
15. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:30.30 288
16. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:32.35 277
17. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Skopje 2:34.81 264
18. STANAJKOVIC, Stanko 14 DUBOCICA 2:39.92 239
19. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 NEPTUN 2:40.15 238
20. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 2:40.24 238
21. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 2:40.55 237
22. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:49.52 201
23. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 2:49.72 200
24. PSLATIROV, Mihail 14 OKTOPOD 2:56.64 178
25. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:56.74 177
26. GJORGIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 3:11.52 139
27. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 3:16.10 130
28. FILEV, Boban 13 PK struga 3:55.66 74
29. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK struga 3:57.34 73
30. VLASI, Orges 11 PK struga 4:16.93 57

DSQ BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR
DSQ BAKIU, Nart 10 Sc Step
DSQ OSTROSI, Regis 10 TIRANA

 B CATEGORY

1. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:02.24 537
2. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:03.24 524
3. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 2:05.71 493
4. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Skopje 2:09.64 450
5. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 2:11.46 431
6. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:30.30 288
7. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 2:40.24 238
8. GJORGIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 3:11.52 139
9. VLASI, Orges 11 PK struga 4:16.93 57

DSQ BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR
DSQ BAKIU, Nart 10 Sc Step
DSQ OSTROSI, Regis 10 TIRANA
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle

C  CATEGORY

1. SEKOSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 2:16.22 388
2. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 2:29.84 291
3. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:32.35 277
4. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Skopje 2:34.81 264
5. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 NEPTUN 2:40.15 238
6. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 2:40.55 237
7. FILEV, Boban 13 PK struga 3:55.66 74
8. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK struga 3:57.34 73

D CATEGORY

1. STANAJKOVIC, Stanko 14 DUBOCICA 2:39.92 239
2. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:49.52 201
3. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 2:49.72 200
4. PSLATIROV, Mihail 14 OKTOPOD 2:56.64 178
5. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:56.74 177
6. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 3:16.10 130


